
Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND	1	WEIBLICH	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:05

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 156 Neuner,	Sophia
T	-	SG	Fliess

833 97 95 192	(3)

2. 161 Gebhart,	Emma
T	-	SG	Fliess

837 93 94 187	(4)

3. 162 Krismer,	Lara
T	-	SG	Fliess

838 83 91 174	(1)

4. 164 Übermasser,	Anika
OÖ	-	SG	Freistadt

840 85 83 168	(1)

5. 159 Ussner,	Anna-Sophie
ST	-	HSSV	Graz

835 80 81 161	(0)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	24.03.2024	um	13:26:16
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Revision	4:	endgültige	Ergebnisse	(24.03.2024,	13:07:30)
Revision	3:	vorläufige	Ergebnisse	(24.03.2024,	12:55:41)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND	1	MÄNNLICH	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:05

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 154 Wolf,	Josef
T	-	SG	Nauders

831 96 96 192	(9)

2. 151 Stocker,	Lorenz
NÖ	-	SV	Gaming

746 97 90 187	(9)

3. 163 Tschenett,	Noah
T	-	SG	Nauders

839 97 90 187	(6)

4. 157 Grimm,	Nico
ST	-	SV	Weiz

765 90 94 184	(6)

5. 149 Mandt,	Julian
NÖ	-	SG	OMV	Prottes

828 94 90 184	(2)

6. 158 Huemer,	Elias
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

834 93 90 183	(3)

7. 155 Bergmann,	Johannes
T	-	SG	Innervillgraten

832 95 88 183	(3)

8. 150 Sprenger,	David
T	-	SG	Nauders

829 91 91 182	(5)

9. 153 Kurka,	Robin
NÖ	-	ZG	Lassee

830 84 90 174	(3)

10. 152 Achleitner,	Jakob
T	-	SG	Kundl

762 82 90 172	(2)

11. 160 Braun,	Julian
OÖ	-	ASKO?	Pregarten

836 84 84 168	(1)
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Historie
Revision	3:	endgültige	Ergebnisse	(24.03.2024,	13:06:53)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND	1	LP	M-W	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:05

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Tirol	1	muw 45 284 277 561	(20)

154 Wolf,	Josef 831 96 96 192	(9)

163 Tschenett,	Noah 839 97 90 187	(6)

150 Sprenger,	David 829 91 91 182	(5)

2. Tirol	2	muw 46 273 280 553	(8)

156 Neuner,	Sophia 833 97 95 192	(3)

161 Gebhart,	Emma 837 93 94 187	(4)

162 Krismer,	Lara 838 83 91 174	(1)

3. Niederösterreich	1	muw 44 275 270 545	(14)

151 Stocker,	Lorenz 746 97 90 187	(9)

149 Mandt,	Julian 828 94 90 184	(2)

153 Kurka,	Robin 830 84 90 174	(3)

4. Oberösterreich	1	muw 47 262 257 519	(5)

158 Huemer,	Elias 834 93 90 183	(3)

160 Braun,	Julian 836 84 84 168	(1)

164 Übermasser,	Anika 840 85 83 168	(1)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND	2	WEIBLICH	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:05

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 178 Jofen,	Manuela
T	-	SG	Nussdorf

853 89 88 177	(1)

2. 176 Pyringer,	Martina
NÖ	-	SV	Gaming

851 88 87 175	(0)

3. 177 Schubert,	Magdalena
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

852 86 84 170	(1)

4. 175 Schweiger,	Alissa
V	-	USV	Koblach

850 75 88 163	(3)

5. 179 Hitthaler,	Anna	-	Sophie
T	-	SG	Fliess

854 83 80 163	(0)

6. 174 Fitz,	Martina-Aline
V	-	SG	Lustenau

849 83 77 160	(0)

7. 180 Juen,	Sarah
T	-	SG	Fliess

855 78 54 132	(2)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND	2	MÄNNLICH	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:05

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 165 Steiner,	Leonhard
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

841 92 85 177	(1)

2. 172 Pirchenfellner,	Matthias
OÖ	-	SG	Freistadt

847 82 89 171	(0)

3. 171 Weiß,	Paul
T	-	SG	Schwoich

846 77 86 163	(1)

4. 166 Schranz,	Gabriel
T	-	SG	Fliess

842 80 79 159	(0)

5. 167 Pabst,	Stefan
NÖ	-	ESV	Amstetten

785 81 78 159	(0)

6. 170 Greiter,	Sandro
T	-	SG	Fliess

845 72 85 157	(1)

7. 173 Kraller,	Noah
V	-	USG	Höchst

848 79 77 156	(1)

8. 169 Geisler,	Jonas
T	-	SG	Fliess

844 70 76 146	(0)

9. 168 Riedmann,	Arthur
V	-	SG	Lustenau

843 63 67 130	(0)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND	2	LP	M-W	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:05

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Oberösterreich	1	muw 47 260 258 518	(2)

165 Steiner,	Leonhard 841 92 85 177	(1)

172 Pirchenfellner,	Matthias 847 82 89 171	(0)

177 Schubert,	Magdalena 852 86 84 170	(1)

2. Tirol	1	muw 45 249 254 503	(2)

178 Jofen,	Manuela 853 89 88 177	(1)

171 Weiß,	Paul 846 77 86 163	(1)

179 Hitthaler,	Anna	-	Sophie 854 83 80 163	(0)

3. Vorarlberg	1	muw 48 237 242 479	(4)

175 Schweiger,	Alissa 850 75 88 163	(3)

174 Fitz,	Martina-Aline 849 83 77 160	(0)

173 Kraller,	Noah 848 79 77 156	(1)

4. Tirol	2	muw 46 230 218 448	(3)

166 Schranz,	Gabriel 842 80 79 159	(0)

170 Greiter,	Sandro 845 72 85 157	(1)

180 Juen,	Sarah 855 78 54 132	(2)
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Ö-Cup
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZINNEN	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 8 Frei,	Emma
V	-	USG	Gisingen

690 83 83 88 85 339	(2)

2. 6 Hacker,	Maria
V	-	USG	Gisingen

688 76 89 85 86 336	(3)

3. 7 Massah,	Aryana
B	-	PSV	Eisenstadt

689 80 82 83 90 335	(1)

4. 9 Hofmann,	Hannah
T	-	SG	Nussdorf

691 78 77 79 77 311	(2)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Sonntag,	24.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 5 Reisinger,	Fabian
ST	-	SV	Weiz

687 91 86 87 96 360	(3)

2. 4 Geretschläger,	Andreas
OÖ	-	WSV	-	ATSV	Ranshofen

686 92 88 85 87 352	(3)

3. 1 Riedl,	Fabian
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

683 79 89 81 68 317	(1)

4. 3 Berger,	Leon
NÖ	-	SV	K-H

685 85 79 79 73 316	(2)

5. 2 Künz,	Felix
V	-	SG	Lustenau

684 75 73 76 76 300	(1)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

23.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUNIORINNEN	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	23.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 12 Pixner,	Lara
T	-	SG	Kufstein

591 87 90 86 95 91 91 540	(8) QF

2. 10 Riedl,	Sonja
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

602 87 90 96 88 92 87 540	(8) QF

3. 11 Grimm,	Celina
ST	-	SV	Weiz

603 81 84 88 86 84 93 516	(4) QF

4. 9 Thamer,	Rebecca
K	-	PSV	Villach

494 80 83 85 86 89 83 506	(4) QF

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	23.03.2024	um	11:10:25

Legende
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ÖSTERREICHISCHE	MEISTERSCHAFT
LUFTGEWEHR	-	LUFTPISTOLE

KUFSTEIN
23	MAR	2024

RESULTS
LP
FINAL
SAT	23	MAR	2024,	START	TIME	14:30

Version	of	23	MAR	2024,	15:54 Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 591 PIXNER	Lara 49.0
10.0
10.6
9.8
9.9
8.7

96.0
10.2
8.7
9.4
8.7
10.0

113.6
9.6
8.0

133.3
9.4
10.3

152.9
10.0
9.6

173.2
10.3
10.0

189.4
7.2
9.0

208.0
9.9
8.7

227.6
9.8
9.8

227.6

2 602 RIEDL	Sonja 46.7
9.3
7.7
8.9
10.8
10.0

88.3
10.7
9.4
9.0
9.0
3.5

107.2
8.7
10.2

125.8
9.5
9.1

144.9
9.0
10.1

164.1
8.6
10.6

183.7
9.1
10.5

200.9
7.8
9.4

219.0
8.9
9.2

219.0

3 494 THAMER	Rebecca 38.9
4.7
8.1
5.4
10.8
9.9

84.3
9.5
8.3
8.2
9.4
10.0

101.2
7.7
9.2

118.6
7.8
9.6

136.3
9.2
8.5

152.1
6.5
9.3

172.1
10.3
9.7

188.5
8.7
7.7

188.5

4 603 GRIMM	Celina 37.8
8.6
8.7
4.7
8.3
7.5

78.3
9.1
7.0
6.4
9.6
8.4

96.0
10.3
7.4

112.9
9.4
7.5

130.0
9.4
7.7

147.7
8.9
8.8

165.2
8.8
8.7

165.2

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(23.03.2024	15:15:27)



Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

23.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
JUNIOREN	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	23.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 7 Kretzl,	Timon
NÖ	-	SG	Zelking

600 96 91 94 95 97 95 568	(10) QF

2. 6 Putz,	Korbinian
OÖ	-	SV	Oberwang

599 94 91 94 91 93 90 553	(8) QF

3. 2 Kretzl,	Simon
NÖ	-	SG	Zelking

595 89 92 89 88 88 91 537	(5) QF

4. 5 Mayer,	Philipp
OÖ	-	Union	Neumarkt

598 88 88 88 88 88 88 528	(7) QF

5. 1 Schwab,	Tobias
OÖ	-	SG	Freistadt

594 87 83 85 93 87 89 524	(4) QF

6. 8 Hofstadler,	Sebastian
OÖ	-	Union	Neumarkt

601 86 84 86 90 87 89 522	(3) QF

7. 3 Steiner,	Tristan
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

596 85 87 86 86 89 87 520	(3) QF

8. 4 Kleber,	Marcel
V	-	USG	Höchst

597 68 85 82 86 82 86 489	(2) QF

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	23.03.2024	um	11:10:15

Legende
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Historie
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ÖSTERREICHISCHE	MEISTERSCHAFT
LUFTGEWEHR	-	LUFTPISTOLE

KUFSTEIN
23	MAR	2024

RESULTS
LP
FINAL
SAT	23	MAR	2024,	START	TIME	14:30

Version	of	23	MAR	2024,	15:53 Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 599 PUTZ	Korbinian 46.8
8.8
9.4
10.6
10.1
7.9

94.5
9.6
10.8
8.4
9.9
9.0

115.3
10.3
10.5

132.9
9.5
8.1

153.5
10.4
10.2

173.5
10.2
9.8

192.5
9.6
9.4

211.8
10.1
9.2

232.0
10.6
9.6

232.0

2 600 KRETZL	Timon 49.1
10.3
10.6
9.8
8.5
9.9

96.4
10.3
7.6
8.9
10.0
10.5

117.3
10.6
10.3

135.4
9.5
8.6

154.4
10.2
8.8

173.9
10.9
8.6

192.5
9.6
9.0

213.0
10.4
10.1

231.1
9.1
9.0

231.1

3 595 KRETZL	Simon 50.7
10.7
9.8
10.6
10.1
9.5

96.2
9.0
9.6
9.9
8.7
8.3

114.6
8.6
9.8

133.5
8.5
10.4

151.1
7.4
10.2

169.0
10.3
7.6

188.0
10.5
8.5

207.2
10.0
9.2

207.2

4 598 MAYER	Philipp 42.3
8.7
9.6
7.9
7.3
8.8

84.6
7.7
8.9
8.0
8.6
9.1

103.7
9.2
9.9

124.4
10.2
10.5

143.1
9.3
9.4

161.4
9.4
8.9

179.8
9.6
8.8

179.8

5 594 SCHWAB	Tobias 47.6
10.4
10.0
6.8
9.7
10.7

93.3
8.1
9.2
9.4
10.0
9.0

108.5
7.1
8.1

123.8
9.2
6.1

141.9
10.1
8.0

159.2
7.5
9.8

159.2

6 596 STEINER	Tristan 42.2
9.3
7.9
9.4
10.4
5.2

87.5
9.8
9.7
7.3
9.8
8.7

106.1
9.6
9.0

124.2
8.8
9.3

141.7
8.7
8.8

141.7

7 601 HOFSTADLER
Sebastian

44.9
7.8
9.5
8.8
8.8
10.0

85.8
8.1
5.6
10.2
8.4
8.6

105.8
9.5
10.5

123.5
9.5
8.2

123.5

8 597 KLEBER	Marcel 36.7
6.4
8.0
7.7
6.9
7.7

79.7
9.4
10.1
7.7
5.7
10.1

96.6
8.2
8.7

96.6

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(23.03.2024	15:15:39)



Österreichische	Staatsmeisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

23.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	23.03.2024 Startzeit:	11:25

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 81 Steiner,	Sylvia
S	-	SG	Bischofshofen

488 94 96 97 95 97 96 575	(18) QF

2. 85 Weingand,	Marion
ST	-	HSV	Aigen

498 93 92 89 93 97 92 556	(5) QF

3. 78 Goißer,	Karin
NÖ	-	SSV	Blumau

491 89 90 92 91 96 94 552	(9) QF

4. 80 Klemenko,	Polina
W	-	Polizei	SV

593 92 91 92 90 94 91 550	(8) QF

5. 91 Nikolova,	Desislava
W	-	Bundesbahner	SV

489 91 91 90 90 91 89 542	(7) QF

6. 89 Auprich,	Katja
K	-	SV	Eisenkappel

490 89 89 89 92 90 93 542	(6) QF

7. 87 Witting,	Melanie
W	-	USV21

646 89 89 93 90 91 89 541	(7) QF

8. 77 Naydenova,	Stefaniya
W	-	Polizei	SV

644 87 91 91 89 90 92 540	(6) QF

9. 82 Nikitscher,	Adelheid
B	-	HSV	Pinkafeld

275 95 93 84 86 92 88 538	(7)

10. 76 Lürzer,	Jacquelin
T	-	SG	Fieberbrunn

643 87 91 90 87 93 84 532	(5)

11. 74 Greiner,	Andrea
S	-	SV	Franking

492 91 85 87 88 85 93 529	(7)

12. 84 Jammerbund,	Sonja
NÖ	-	SV	Hohenau

487 89 88 87 86 89 90 529	(5)

13. 83 Grabensberger,	Anita
K	-	SV	St.	Veit	an	der	Glan

280 91 87 83 91 86 90 528	(5)

14. 75 Glanz-Raidl,	Andrea
ST	-	TUS	Fehring

493 87 89 85 87 89 91 528	(4)

15. 92 Seifert,	Petra
T	-	SG	Nauders

647 87 87 90 88 84 89 525	(4)

16. 86 Wild,	Kathrin
T	-	SG	Hall

645 85 87 86 86 92 89 525	(3)

17. 72 Thamer,	Lisa
K	-	PSV	Villach

642 84 89 86 88 86 91 524	(5)

18. 90 Gosch,	Corina
NÖ	-	SSV	Blumau

495 86 84 89 88 88 89 524	(3)

19. 73 Strnad,	Michaela
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

496 87 87 86 93 88 78 519	(6)

20. 79 Makos,	Christine
ST	-	SV	Bad	Mitterndorf

74 85 86 86 81 92 86 516	(8)

21. 71 Hörmann,	Heike
NÖ	-	SV	Hohenau

413 81 89 86 90 79 90 515	(5)



22. 88 Mlekusch,	Elisabeth
S	-	SC	Salzburg	Süd

497 80 87 88 84 83 87 509	(4)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	23.03.2024	um	15:34:31

Legende
QF	-	Schütze	hat	sich	fürs	Finale	qualifiziert

Historie
Revision	2:	endgültige	Ergebnisse	(23.03.2024,	12:59:16)
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ÖSTERREICHISCHE	STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT
LUFTGEWEHR	-	LUFTPISTOLE

KUFSTEIN
23	MAR	2024

RESULTS
LP
FINAL
SAT	23	MAR	2024,	START	TIME	17:00

Version	of	23	MAR	2024,	18:20 Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 Page	1	of	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 488 STEINER	Sylvia 48.9
8.6

10.3
10.1
9.1

10.8

98.4
10.3
10.4
8.6

10.2
10.0

119.2
10.4
10.4

138.8
9.2

10.4

159.1
10.3
10.0

178.8
10.7
9.0

197.4
8.6

10.0

217.9
10.6
9.9

238.2
10.2
10.1

238.2

2 593 KLEMENKO	Polina 49.0
10.1
10.7
9.1

10.2
8.9

94.4
9.5
9.8
7.7
9.8
8.6

113.2
8.4

10.4

132.0
9.7
9.1

152.1
9.8

10.3

172.8
9.9

10.8

192.7
10.1
9.8

212.6
10.4
9.5

232.0
9.7
9.7

232.0

3 498 WEINGAND	Marion 47.8
8.4
9.1
9.5

10.6
10.2

96.1
9.9

10.1
9.9
9.5
8.9

116.4
9.8

10.5

136.8
10.3
10.1

155.1
8.1

10.2

173.8
8.9
9.8

193.3
9.6
9.9

211.8
8.9
9.6

211.8

4 644 NAYDENOVA
Stefaniya

44.9
10.1
6.5
8.3

10.1
9.9

91.9
9.6
9.6

10.1
8.5
9.2

112.3
9.6

10.8

132.2
9.5

10.4

152.4
10.1
10.1

172.6
10.8
9.4

189.9
7.7
9.6

189.9

5 646 WITTING	Melanie 47.0
9.0
9.4
8.7

10.2
9.7

95.6
10.0
9.0
9.8
9.8

10.0

114.5
9.7
9.2

131.4
6.9

10.0

150.3
9.0
9.9

169.6
9.2

10.1

169.6

6 489 NIKOLOVA	Desislava 47.4
8.5
8.5

10.5
9.6

10.3

94.0
10.2
9.8
7.9
9.0
9.7

113.2
9.9
9.3

130.4
8.5
8.7

149.3
9.1
9.8

149.3

7 491 GOISSER	Karin 44.9
9.5
9.8
6.9
9.6
9.1

91.3
8.5

10.3
8.0
9.5

10.1

108.8
8.2
9.3

127.0
9.5
8.7

127.0

8 490 AUPRICH	Katja 45.8
9.5
9.4
7.6
9.7
9.6

91.6
9.8
9.7
8.8
9.0
8.5

108.5
9.5
7.4

108.5

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(23.03.2024	18:16:27)



Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

23.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN	-	LP	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	23.03.2024 Startzeit:	11:25

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Salzburg	1 7 265 268 272 267 265 276 1613	(29)

81 Steiner,	Sylvia 488 94 96 97 95 97 96 575	(18)

74 Greiner,	Andrea 492 91 85 87 88 85 93 529	(7)

88 Mlekusch,	Elisabeth 497 80 87 88 84 83 87 509	(4)

2. Niederösterreich	1 16 264 262 268 265 273 273 1605	(17)

78 Goißer,	Karin 491 89 90 92 91 96 94 552	(9)

84 Jammerbund,	Sonja 487 89 88 87 86 89 90 529	(5)

90 Gosch,	Corina 495 86 84 89 88 88 89 524	(3)

3. Steiermark 43 265 267 260 261 278 269 1600	(17)

85 Weingand,	Marion 498 93 92 89 93 97 92 556	(5)

75 Glanz-Raidl,	Andrea 493 87 89 85 87 89 91 528	(4)

79 Makos,	Christine 74 85 86 86 81 92 86 516	(8)

4. Kärnten	1 17 264 265 258 271 262 274 1594	(16)

89 Auprich,	Katja 490 89 89 89 92 90 93 542	(6)

83 Grabensberger,	Anita 280 91 87 83 91 86 90 528	(5)

72 Thamer,	Lisa 642 84 89 86 88 86 91 524	(5)

5. Tirol	1 2 259 265 266 261 269 262 1582	(12)

76 Lürzer,	Jacquelin 643 87 91 90 87 93 84 532	(5)

92 Seifert,	Petra 647 87 87 90 88 84 89 525	(4)

86 Wild,	Kathrin 645 85 87 86 86 92 89 525	(3)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	23.03.2024	um	14:17:31

Historie
Revision	2:	endgültige	Ergebnisse	(23.03.2024,	12:58:25)
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Österreichische	Staatsmeisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

23.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	23.03.2024 Startzeit:	13:20

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 153 Zechmeister,	Richard
B	-	UNION	Eisenstadt

510 96 94 98 98 95 95 576	(25) QF

2. 160 Kral,	Daniel
NÖ	-	SV	Hohenau

506 98 92 94 96 97 95 572	(15) QF

3. 155 Auprich,	Andreas
K	-	SV	Eisenkappel

509 93 98 97 93 94 95 570	(12) QF

4. 161 Pillitsch,	Manuel
B	-	PSV	Eisenstadt

499 91 95 95 96 92 96 565	(12) QF

5. 157 Bechter,	Manfred
V	-	SG	Lustenau

502 92 91 94 96 94 95 562	(7) QF

6. 166 Wankmüller,	Rene
ST	-	SV	Eisenerz

592 96 96 92 92 95 89 560	(10) QF

7. 145 Mammadov,	Anvar
W	-	Wiener	Schützenverein

513 96 91 96 91 93 92 559	(8) QF

8. 165 Schneider,	Matthias
T	-	SG	Kramsach

501 92 93 96 95 90 92 558	(11) QF

9. 154 Kecht,	Nicolas
T	-	SG	Wörgl

680 94 92 94 92 89 94 555	(15)

10. 162 Gruber,	Martin
OÖ	-	SK	VÖEST

205 92 95 92 93 92 88 552	(9)

11. 159 Költringer,	Heinz
ST	-	LH	Graz

681 92 87 92 95 94 91 551	(13)

12. 149 Seifert,	Tobias
T	-	SG	Nauders

677 91 90 90 94 92 93 550	(5)

13. 152 Habicher,	Martin
T	-	SG	Nauders

679 91 91 91 94 95 87 549	(8)

14. 164 Leban,	Lukas
B	-	HSV	Bruckneudorf

203 92 92 89 90 93 92 548	(7)

15. 150 Havlicek,	Thomas
NÖ	-	SV	Hohenau

515 93 92 91 88 94 89 547	(8)

16. 156 Lerchner,	Stefan
NÖ	-	HSV	St.	Pölten

508 92 89 96 89 87 93 546	(11)

17. 163 Grandits,	Michael
NÖ	-	Klosterneuburger	SV	1288

682 91 94 86 94 92 89 546	(8)

18. 148 Fasching,	Thomas
B	-	Burgenland

511 92 91 87 93 89 92 544	(5)

19. 144 Gattinger,	Marcel
NÖ	-	HSV	St.	Pölten

675 89 93 89 92 89 91 543	(7)

20. 168 Seidl,	Matthias
NÖ	-	HSV	Raika	Weitra

512 90 91 87 92 94 87 541	(7)

21. 146 Fuchs,	Andreas
T	-	SG	Bruckhäusl

149 90 87 92 90 95 87 541	(6)



22. 143 Perterer,	Rudolf
T	-	SG	Fieberbrunn

674 86 93 90 87 90 94 540	(4)

23. 167 Schranz,	Martin
T	-	SG	Fliess

507 92 90 91 84 89 89 535	(6)

24. 147 Winkler,	Paul
OÖ	-	SV	Ottsdorf

676 90 93 86 91 89 86 535	(4)

25. 158 Barth,	Florian
OÖ	-	ASKÖ	Uttendorf

505 87 87 91 93 87 87 532	(3)

26. 151 Scharf,	Christian
ST	-	PSV	Leoben

678 88 89 88 90 85 84 524	(6)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	23.03.2024	um	15:36:02
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ÖSTERREICHISCHE	STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT
LUFTGEWEHR	-	LUFTPISTOLE

KUFSTEIN
23	MAR	2024

RESULTS
LP
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 502 BECHTER	Manfred 50.4
10.7
9.6
9.4
9.9

10.8

100.3
9.9

10.3
10.8
8.6

10.3

120.2
10.5
9.4

139.9
10.0
9.7

159.6
10.5
9.2

178.3
8.9
9.8

197.8
9.7
9.8

217.6
9.9
9.9

237.6
10.6
9.4

237.6

2 509 AUPRICH	Andreas 47.4
9.6
9.4
9.4
8.7

10.3

97.1
10.0
9.5

10.3
9.7

10.2

116.4
9.9
9.4

137.6
10.5
10.7

156.6
9.4
9.6

174.5
9.0
8.9

194.3
9.9
9.9

213.7
10.8
8.6

233.6
10.3
9.6

233.6

3 513 MAMMADOV	Anvar 46.9
9.3
9.6

10.0
8.7
9.3

95.4
9.3

10.0
9.7

10.7
8.8

115.3
10.9
9.0

134.8
9.2

10.3

154.6
9.7

10.1

172.7
10.0
8.1

191.6
10.0
8.9

210.8
9.9
9.3

210.8

4 592 WANKMÜLLER	Rene 47.2
10.2
9.9
8.3
9.3
9.5

95.9
9.9
9.4

10.4
9.8
9.2

114.6
9.5
9.2

134.1
9.4

10.1

153.8
9.9
9.8

172.9
9.6
9.5

190.8
9.8
8.1

190.8

5 501 SCHNEIDER	Matthias 46.5
9.7
8.6
9.4
8.1

10.7

95.1
9.5

10.3
9.8

10.0
9.0

113.8
10.0
8.7

133.7
10.3
9.6

154.1
10.2
10.2

172.1
8.0

10.0

172.1

6 506 KRAL	Daniel 47.4
9.7
8.7
9.9
9.9
9.2

96.2
8.2

10.3
10.0
10.8
9.5

113.8
9.8
7.8

133.2
10.5
8.9

152.9
10.0
9.7

152.9

7 499 PILLITSCH	Manuel 47.2
9.2
8.8
9.8
9.7
9.7

92.0
9.3
9.6
9.3
8.5
8.1

111.1
8.9

10.2

130.1
10.5
8.5

130.1

8 510 ZECHMEISTER
Richard

43.7
9.2
5.7
9.3

10.6
8.9

89.1
8.8
8.0
9.9
9.7
9.0

109.0
10.1
9.8

109.0

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(23.03.2024	18:16:48)



Österreichische	Staatsmeisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

23.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER	-	LP	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	23.03.2024 Startzeit:	13:20

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Burgenland	1 10 279 280 280 287 276 283 1685	(42)

153 Zechmeister,	Richard 510 96 94 98 98 95 95 576	(25)

161 Pillitsch,	Manuel 499 91 95 95 96 92 96 565	(12)

148 Fasching,	Thomas 511 92 91 87 93 89 92 544	(5)

2. Niederösterreich	1 16 283 273 281 273 278 277 1665	(34)

160 Kral,	Daniel 506 98 92 94 96 97 95 572	(15)

150 Havlicek,	Thomas 515 93 92 91 88 94 89 547	(8)

156 Lerchner,	Stefan 508 92 89 96 89 87 93 546	(11)

3. Tirol	1 2 277 275 280 281 271 279 1663	(31)

165 Schneider,	Matthias 501 92 93 96 95 90 92 558	(11)

154 Kecht,	Nicolas 680 94 92 94 92 89 94 555	(15)

149 Seifert,	Tobias 677 91 90 90 94 92 93 550	(5)

4. Steiermark	1 3 276 272 272 277 274 264 1635	(29)

166 Wankmüller,	Rene 592 96 96 92 92 95 89 560	(10)

159 Költringer,	Heinz 681 92 87 92 95 94 91 551	(13)

151 Scharf,	Christian 678 88 89 88 90 85 84 524	(6)

5. Tirol	2 5 269 274 272 265 274 270 1624	(18)

152 Habicher,	Martin 679 91 91 91 94 95 87 549	(8)

143 Perterer,	Rudolf 674 86 93 90 87 90 94 540	(4)

167 Schranz,	Martin 507 92 90 91 84 89 89 535	(6)

6. Oberösterreich	1 18 269 275 269 277 268 261 1619	(16)

162 Gruber,	Martin 205 92 95 92 93 92 88 552	(9)

147 Winkler,	Paul 676 90 93 86 91 89 86 535	(4)

158 Barth,	Florian 505 87 87 91 93 87 87 532	(3)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	23.03.2024	um	17:06:00

Historie
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

22.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	1	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Freitag,	22.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 12 Kiermaier,	Petra
T	-	SG	Erl

141 92 87 91 85 355	(4)

2. 10 Nowotny,	Sabine
NÖ	-	SSV	Blumau

444 89 85 92 85 351	(6)

3. 11 Wels,	Alexandra
B	-	PSV	Eisenstadt

445 87 93 87 83 350	(3)

4. 5 Dicker,	Martina
OÖ	-	SV	Überackern

139 84 82 89 93 348	(4)

5. 6 Steiner,	Gertrude
NÖ	-	SV	Gaming

440 84 88 91 84 347	(1)

6. 3 Schönhofer-Havlicek,	Doris
NÖ	-	SV	Hohenau

438 85 81 86 94 346	(3)

7. 1 Benedek,	Michaela
W	-	USV21

140 89 87 84 85 345	(4)

8. 9 Mairhofer,	Veronika
T	-	SG	Ötz

443 89 87 89 78 343	(3)

9. 13 Kogler,	Marion
OÖ	-	SV	Überackern

146 93 81 86 83 343	(1)

10. 8 Schubert,	Silke
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

442 81 86 91 84 342	(2)

11. 2 Pachler,	Brigitte
OÖ	-	SC	Offenhausen

437 86 77 86 86 335	(5)

12. 4 Neuner,	Karin
T	-	SG	Fliess

439 83 84 80 79 326	(1)

13. 7 Major,	Alexandra
W	-	Polizei	SV

441 75 78 83 79 315	(4)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	22.03.2024	um	11:20:58
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

22.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	1	-	LP	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Freitag,	22.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Niederösterreich	1 16 258 254 269 263 1044	(10)

10 Nowotny,	Sabine 444 89 85 92 85 351	(6)

6 Steiner,	Gertrude 440 84 88 91 84 347	(1)

3 Schönhofer-Havlicek,	Doris 438 85 81 86 94 346	(3)

2. Oberösterreich	1 18 258 249 266 260 1033	(7)

5 Dicker,	Martina 139 84 82 89 93 348	(4)

13 Kogler,	Marion 146 93 81 86 83 343	(1)

8 Schubert,	Silke 442 81 86 91 84 342	(2)

3. Tirol	1 2 264 258 260 242 1024	(8)

12 Kiermaier,	Petra 141 92 87 91 85 355	(4)

9 Mairhofer,	Veronika 443 89 87 89 78 343	(3)

4 Neuner,	Karin 439 83 84 80 79 326	(1)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

22.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Freitag,	22.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 17 Ritzberger,	Martin
OÖ	-	SG	Freistadt

447 91 98 90 92 371	(4)

2. 29 Hasieber,	Friedrich	jun.
OÖ	-	SR	Timelkam

458 94 93 90 94 371	(3)

3. 20 Neuner,	Marco
T	-	SG	Fliess

450 89 94 93 93 369	(3)

4. 28 Sailer,	Rudolf
T	-	SG	Hall

457 95 90 92 91 368	(9)

5. 30 Werba,	Peter
W	-	USV21

459 92 94 90 92 368	(2)

6. 32 Rebernig,	Erwin
K	-	BSK	Kelag	Klagenfurt

461 95 92 93 87 367	(5)

7. 27 Eberhard,	Peter
K	-	SV	St.	Stefan	i.	Lav.

456 93 91 90 92 366	(7)

8. 22 Smutka,	Dieter
NÖ	-	HSV	Raika	Weitra

452 91 92 91 92 366	(5)

9. 23 Kahlen,	Sigmar
T	-	SG	Hall

453 95 91 90 90 366	(4)

10. 26 Vuleta,	Christian
NÖ	-	HSV	Burg	Kreuzenstein

285 90 93 90 93 366	(3)

11. 16 Sailer,	Wilfried
T	-	SG	Hall

446 90 93 90 92 365	(5)

12. 31 Hofer,	Robert
T	-	HSV	Absam

460 92 91 91 91 365	(5)

13. 18 Thamer,	Thomas
K	-	PSV	Villach

448 91 88 94 90 363	(7)

14. 25 Kündig,	Lothar
V	-	SG	Lustenau

455 88 91 92 92 363	(6)

15. 41 Schmidt,	Andreas
OÖ	-	Union	Eberstalzell

468 92 90 92 88 362	(3)

16. 21 Thamer,	Markus
K	-	PSV	Villach

451 90 89 87 94 360	(5)

17. 39 Jofen,	Mario
T	-	SG	Nussdorf

466 89 88 91 92 360	(2)

18. 35 Gyarfas,	Jozef
T	-	SG	Zell	am	Ziller

463 88 92 89 90 359	(3)

19. 34 Mical,	Krzysztof
W	-	PAKA-s

462 89 91 87 92 359	(2)

20. 36 Chaloupka,	Alexander
W	-	USV21

464 94 90 85 88 357	(6)

21. 38 Widter,	Wolfgang
W	-	Polizei	SV

465 90 91 88 88 357	(3)



22. 24 Ostermayer,	Wolfgang
W	-	Bundesbahner	SV

454 90 88 88 90 356	(8)

23. 37 Hirtl,	Karl
NÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Gresten

156 88 88 87 91 354	(7)

24. 15 Haider,	Christoph
W	-	USV21

289 91 86 90 86 353	(3)

25. 40 Bauch,	Christian
NÖ	-	SV	Hohenau

467 91 88 85 84 348	(2)

26. 33 Rechnitzer,	Herbert
NÖ	-	HSV	Langenlebarn

291 87 88 81 86 342	(3)

27. 19 Nowotny,	Wolfgang
NÖ	-	SSV	Blumau

449 84 90 84 83 341	(1)

28. 14 Mohl,	Robert
NÖ	-	KSV	EVN	AG	Wr.	Neustadt

298 82 86 85 76 329	(3)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

22.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	-	LP	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Freitag,	22.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Oberösterreich	1 18 277 281 272 274 1104	(10)

17 Ritzberger,	Martin 447 91 98 90 92 371	(4)

29 Hasieber,	Friedrich	jun. 458 94 93 90 94 371	(3)

41 Schmidt,	Andreas 468 92 90 92 88 362	(3)

2. Tirol	1 2 280 274 272 273 1099	(18)

28 Sailer,	Rudolf 457 95 90 92 91 368	(9)

23 Kahlen,	Sigmar 453 95 91 90 90 366	(4)

16 Sailer,	Wilfried 446 90 93 90 92 365	(5)

3. Kärnten	1 17 279 271 277 269 1096	(19)

32 Rebernig,	Erwin 461 95 92 93 87 367	(5)

27 Eberhard,	Peter 456 93 91 90 92 366	(7)

18 Thamer,	Thomas 448 91 88 94 90 363	(7)

4. Tirol	2 5 269 277 273 274 1093	(11)

20 Neuner,	Marco 450 89 94 93 93 369	(3)

31 Hofer,	Robert 460 92 91 91 91 365	(5)

35 Gyarfas,	Jozef 463 88 92 89 90 359	(3)

5. Wien	1 14 276 275 263 268 1082	(11)

30 Werba,	Peter 459 92 94 90 92 368	(2)

36 Chaloupka,	Alexander 464 94 90 85 88 357	(6)

38 Widter,	Wolfgang 465 90 91 88 88 357	(3)

6. Niederösterreich	1 16 272 273 266 269 1080	(10)

22 Smutka,	Dieter 452 91 92 91 92 366	(5)

26 Vuleta,	Christian 285 90 93 90 93 366	(3)

40 Bauch,	Christian 467 91 88 85 84 348	(2)

7. Wien	2 15 270 265 265 268 1068	(13)

34 Mical,	Krzysztof 462 89 91 87 92 359	(2)

24 Ostermayer,	Wolfgang 454 90 88 88 90 356	(8)

15 Haider,	Christoph 289 91 86 90 86 353	(3)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	2	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	15:00

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 317 Springer,	Ulrike
NÖ	-	Klosterneuburger	SV	1288

305 85 90 90 83 348	(4)

2. 324 Fröschl,	Karin
OÖ	-	HSV	Linz

420 84 82 93 88 347	(1)

3. 319 Schweizer,	Gabriele
NÖ	-	ESV	Amstetten

307 83 85 86 87 341	(3)

4. 316 Hillinger,	Monika
OÖ	-	PSV	Wels

304 87 85 83 82 337	(2)

5. 322 Meier,	Rosa
V	-	USG	Gisingen

309 82 76 88 88 334	(5)

6. 320 Kreisser,	Christine
T	-	SG	Schwoich

9 85 78 75 83 321	(1)

7. 321 Pickl,	Annemarie
NÖ	-	SV	Gaming

308 80 84 77 79 320	(2)

8. 323 Wicha,	Ilse
NÖ	-	Klosterneuburger	SV	1288

143 81 74 73 83 311	(0)

9. 318 Baumgartner,	Margareta
OÖ	-	LPSVOÖ

306 79 73 75 65 292	(2)
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Ö	-	Cup
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	2	-	LP	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	15:00

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Niederösterreich	1 16 248 259 253 249 1009	(9)

317 Springer,	Ulrike 305 85 90 90 83 348	(4)

319 Schweizer,	Gabriele 307 83 85 86 87 341	(3)

321 Pickl,	Annemarie 308 80 84 77 79 320	(2)

2. Oberösterreich	1 18 250 240 251 235 976	(5)

324 Fröschl,	Karin 420 84 82 93 88 347	(1)

316 Hillinger,	Monika 304 87 85 83 82 337	(2)

318 Baumgartner,	Margareta 306 79 73 75 65 292	(2)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	-	LUFTPISTOLE
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	16:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 335 Mallaun,	Stefan
T	-	SG	See

320 94 91 90 96 371	(3)

2. 355 Mair,	Martin
T	-	SG	Innervillgraten

338 92 89 95 94 370	(7)

3. 349 Heiling,	Wolfgang
B	-	PSV	Eisenstadt

333 94 92 93 89 368	(8)

4. 354 Kröll,	Johannes
S	-	ASVÖ	Lessach

425 93 93 91 91 368	(6)

5. 340 Glaser,	Günter
NÖ	-	HSV	Raika	Weitra

422 90 92 90 93 365	(7)

6. 347 Achrainer,	Hans
T	-	SG	Kirchbichl

331 94 91 91 87 363	(4)

7. 343 Räuschl,	Franz
NÖ	-	HSV	Langenlebarn

384 90 93 87 91 361	(6)

8. 357 Böhm,	Gerhard
S	-	SSV	Thalgau

426 87 92 88 93 360	(5)

9. 336 Nägele,	Hubert
V	-	USG	Gisingen

421 89 85 94 91 359	(4)

10. 351 Hörmann,	Gerald
W	-	Bundesbahner	SV

423 86 91 91 91 359	(4)

11. 364 Auer,	Siegmund
T	-	SG	Wörgl

345 86 92 89 91 358	(5)

12. 344 Grubelnik,	Hermann
S	-	SC	Salzburg	Süd

328 88 89 87 93 357	(2)

13. 359 Schweiberer,	Martin
T	-	SG	Zell	am	Ziller

341 87 92 87 91 357	(2)

14. 366 Kopitar,	Manfred
K	-	LPSV	Kärnten

347 91 88 89 87 355	(2)

15. 353 Knaus,	Hans-Jörg
ST	-	Kapfenberger	SV

424 93 86 90 85 354	(6)

16. 361 Fischer,	Helmut
T	-	SG	Münster

343 88 88 95 82 353	(5)

17. 342 Scherer,	Josef
V	-	SG	Frastanz

327 88 87 89 89 353	(4)

18. 358 Bachmann,	Ernst
W	-	KSV	Siemens

340 86 92 88 86 352	(4)

19. 356 Pavic,	Milos
NÖ	-	HSV	Götzendorf

95 93 86 89 84 352	(3)

20. 350 Hutwagner,	Josef
OÖ	-	SG	Marchtrenk

334 88 90 85 88 351	(5)

21. 365 Gessl,	Erwin
OÖ	-	Union	Hochburg-Ach

346 89 88 88 86 351	(5)



22. 339 Schuh,	Manfred
W	-	KSV-Siemens

324 94 88 83 86 351	(3)

23. 363 Gutjahr,	Leo
W	-	SAE

344 91 89 89 82 351	(2)

24. 352 Straßgürtl,	Anton
NÖ	-	HSV	Götzendorf

386 83 90 92 85 350	(3)

25. 334 Einhauer,	Rudolf
ST	-	HSV	Aigen

319 85 87 91 85 348	(1)

26. 338 Karner,	Leopold
NÖ	-	Priv.	SK	St.	Pölten	1540

323 89 82 87 88 346	(2)

27. 337 Prammer,	Bernhard
OÖ	-	SV	Molln

322 88 81 92 84 345	(3)

28. 341 Kaineder,	Franz
OÖ	-	ASKÖ	Nettingsdorf

326 83 83 86 90 342	(2)

29. 346 Wallerstorfer,	Eduard
OÖ	-	ASKÖ	Ried	im	Innkreis

330 88 79 85 88 340	(1)

30. 345 Linner,	Thomas
W	-	USV21

329 85 87 77 88 337	(2)

31. 362 Ehgartner,	Walter
V	-	Hilti	Sportschützen

81 86 85 79 86 336	(3)

32. 348 Winkler,	Rupert
ST	-	SSV	Bad	Gleichenberg

332 82 85 84 85 336	(3)

33. 360 Dyrcz,	Emil
W	-	PAKA-s

342 84 79 83 89 335	(0)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	-	LP	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	16:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Tirol	1 2 280 271 276 277 1104	(14)

335 Mallaun,	Stefan 320 94 91 90 96 371	(3)

355 Mair,	Martin 338 92 89 95 94 370	(7)

347 Achrainer,	Hans 331 94 91 91 87 363	(4)

2. Salzburg	1 7 268 274 266 277 1085	(13)

354 Kröll,	Johannes 425 93 93 91 91 368	(6)

357 Böhm,	Gerhard 426 87 92 88 93 360	(5)

344 Grubelnik,	Hermann 328 88 89 87 93 357	(2)

3. Tirol	2 5 261 272 271 264 1068	(12)

364 Auer,	Siegmund 345 86 92 89 91 358	(5)

359 Schweiberer,	Martin 341 87 92 87 91 357	(2)

361 Fischer,	Helmut 343 88 88 95 82 353	(5)

4. Niederösterreich	1 16 272 260 266 265 1063	(12)

340 Glaser,	Günter 422 90 92 90 93 365	(7)

356 Pavic,	Milos 95 93 86 89 84 352	(3)

338 Karner,	Leopold 323 89 82 87 88 346	(2)

5. Vorarlberg	1 1 263 257 262 266 1048	(11)

336 Nägele,	Hubert 421 89 85 94 91 359	(4)

342 Scherer,	Josef 327 88 87 89 89 353	(4)

362 Ehgartner,	Walter 81 86 85 79 86 336	(3)

6. Wien	1 14 264 258 257 266 1045	(7)

351 Hörmann,	Gerald 423 86 91 91 91 359	(4)

339 Schuh,	Manfred 324 94 88 83 86 351	(3)

360 Dyrcz,	Emil 342 84 79 83 89 335	(0)

7. Wien	2 15 262 268 254 256 1040	(8)

358 Bachmann,	Ernst 340 86 92 88 86 352	(4)

363 Gutjahr,	Leo 344 91 89 89 82 351	(2)

345 Linner,	Thomas 329 85 87 77 88 337	(2)

8. Steiermark	1 3 260 258 265 255 1038	(10)

353 Knaus,	Hans-Jörg 424 93 86 90 85 354	(6)

334 Einhauer,	Rudolf 319 85 87 91 85 348	(1)



348 Winkler,	Rupert 332 82 85 84 85 336	(3)

Oberösterreich	1 18 259 254 263 262 1038	(10)

350 Hutwagner,	Josef 334 88 90 85 88 351	(5)

337 Prammer,	Bernhard 322 88 81 92 84 345	(3)

341 Kaineder,	Franz 326 83 83 86 90 342	(2)
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